



Sales Tax Exemption

Texas A&M University is exempt from state and municipal sales taxes under Chapter 20 Title 122A, revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for all purchases made for the exclusive use of Texas A&M.

The laws of the State of Texas shall govern this Purchase Order.

Purchase Order		
Purchase Order Date	PO/Reference No.	Revision No.
Jun 2, 2017	AB0311902	original
Contact instructions for questions regarding this Purchase Order: Please contact the Buyer if Buyer contact information is present. Otherwise, contact the Customer.		
Buyer Contact:		
Buyer	Buyer Email	Buyer Phone Number
paw - Winkler, Patty	p-winkler@tamu.edu	979.845.4556
Customer Contact:		
Name:	Tonya Laird	
Email:	t-laird@tamu.edu	
Phone:	+1 (979) 847-7334	

Order acceptance instructions:

Vendor guarantees that the products delivered or the services performed as a result of this Purchase Order will meet or exceed all specifications herein. Any exceptions to the pricing or the description contained herein must be approved by Texas A&M's Department of Procurement Services prior to shipping.

Supplier Information		Delivery Information	
Supplier Name	WORKPLACE RESOURCE	Delivery Address	
Address	1717 W 6TH ST STE 190 AUSTIN, TX 78203 US	Texas A&M University	
Phone	+1 (512) 472-7300	Attn	Jon Griffey
FOB / FREIGHT	Destination	Information Technology	
Pre-Pay & Add	No	Teague Bldg	
Payment Terms	0, Net 30	Room	105X
Contract Number - Header	See Quotes for Contracts	731 Lamar St	
Contract Number - Line	<i>no value</i>	3363 TAMU	
Quote number		College Station, TX 77843-3363	
		United States	
		Delivery Information	
		Required Delivery Date	
		Ship Via	Best Carrier-Best Way

Notes to Supplier

Shipping Instructions

Note to Supplier

Furnish and Install as per NIPA Contract #P15-150 & #P15-150-DT, NCPA Contract #07-22, #07-48 & #07-47, US Communities Contract #440000340, TXMAS Contract #3-7110490 & #17-7101, and Installation Terms and Conditions.

Also please find attached State of Texas SmartBuy Purchase Orders - #17181217 and #17181223

Attachments for supplier

Updated Workplace Resource Quote.pdf
 Installation Terms and Conditions.pdf
 SmartBuy PO #17181217.pdf
 SmartBuy PO #17181223

PO Clauses

Header	001	No Collect Freight Charges Accepted	Neither COD nor "Collect" freight or handling charges will be accepted.
	113	FOB / FREIGHT	FOB Destination, Freight Prepaid and Allowed
	242	Equal Opportunity for Qualified Individuals	This contractor and subcontractor shall abide by the requirements of 41 CFR §§ 60-1.4(a), 60-300.5(a) and 60-741.5(a). These regulations prohibit discrimination against qualified individuals based on their status as protected veterans or individuals with disabilities, and prohibit discrimination against all individuals based on their race, color, religion, sex, or national origin. Moreover, these regulations require that covered prime contractors and subcontractors take affirmative action to employ and advance in employment individuals without regard to race, color, religion, sex, national origin, protected veteran status or disability.

Line No.	Product Description	Catalog No.	Size / Packaging	Unit Price	Quantity	Ext. Price
1 of 170	ZONE SPLIT STORAGE LOCKER, 20"D x 15"W x 62"H, LEFT HAND	WZSPLT201562L	EA	919.68 USD	9 EA	8,277.12 USD
2 of 170	Versteel B Jumper Length	BEJ	EA	34.44 USD	6 EA	206.64 USD
3 of 170	Versteel B Power Supply Unit, 72" Cord Length	BPS-72	EA	128.62 USD	3 EA	385.86 USD
4 of 170	Versteel Stain Upcharge for Quanta Seating	STAIN	EA	283.40 USD	1 EA	283.40 USD
5 of 170	Quanta 4-Leg Base, Without Arms, Seat - Wood, Back - Wood / Standard Shell Finish - NA - Natural Walnut / Frame Options for Quanta 4-Leg - > - Standard Process / Frame Finish Options (Quanta 4-Leg) - AY - Alloy (Frame)	QUL-07	EA	272.06 USD	9 EA	2,448.54 USD
6 of 170	Ellora SL Units, Soft-Wire Linked, 2 Power/4 Open Ports / (2) Power Ports / (2) CAT 6 Data Ports / (2) HDMI Ports	ELL-SL-2-4-Z08	EA	247.21 USD	10 EA	2,472.10 USD
7 of 170	78x102x288 Boat Shape Table, 6-Piece Top per attached Versteel Quote	SPECIAL	EA	20,761.88 USD	1 EA	20,761.88 USD
8 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO #17181223 Stylex Insight Conference Chair, Medium Back, Pol Alum Fixed Arm/Base, Grade C Upholstery / Grd C Uph - CF Stinson Laredo Meritage	IN261064B23	EA	535.19 USD	20 EA	10,703.80 USD
9 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO #17181223 Stylex Insight Conference Chair, Medium Back, Polished Alum Base / Grd C Uph - CF Stinson Laredo Flint	IN261000B23	EA	410.48 USD	6 EA	2,462.88 USD

10 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181223 Stylex TXMAS Admin Fee	ADMIN	EA	200.50 USD	1 EA	200.50 USD
11 of 170	Realspace 36x48 Chair Mat for Low-Pile Carpet	911900	EA	41.24 USD	14 EA	577.36 USD
12 of 170	Datamation Mobile Notebook Safe with Glide Drawer, Holds Up to 8 Notebook PC's, Built-In Recharging	DS-NSS-8G	EA	1,080.63 USD	1 EA	1,080.63 USD
13 of 170	Uline Standing Mat, Marble Matt 1/2" Thick, Gray	H-1688GR	EA	143.75 USD	2 EA	287.50 USD
14 of 170	EXHIBIT, 72W EXTRUSION / PAINT COLOR - 501 - PLATINUM METALLIC	11N72EXP1	EA	34.00 USD	1 EA	34.00 USD
15 of 170	MIO, FOR 84W TOP, TAPER BASE, MIO WALL MNT, DESK HEIGHT, PAINT / BASE HEIGHT - 6 - STD CHANNEL HEIGHT / PAINT COLOR - 501 - PLATINUM METALLIC	15N8428TPBP	EA	1,020.40 USD	1 EA	1,020.40 USD
16 of 170	MYRIAD, 24DX24W, END TABLE, LAMINATE / TOP LAMINATE GROUP - STD - STANDARD LAMINATE / LAMINATE COLOR - 792 - SABLE / PAINT COLOR - 501 - PLATINUM METALLIC	91NC2424ENL	EA	442.00 USD	1 EA	442.00 USD
17 of 170	MYRIAD, 36DX36W, COFFEE TABLE, LAMINATE / TOP LAMINATE GROUP - STD - STANDARD LAMINATE / LAMINATE COLOR - 792 - SABLE / PAINT COLOR - 501 - PLATINUM METALLIC	91NC3636MGL	EA	514.40 USD	1 EA	514.40 USD
18 of 170	ELOQUENCE, LOUNGE BENCH / UPHOLSTERY GRADE - CFSE - CF STINSON GRADE E / PRIMARY UPH PATTERN COLOR - LAR - 22 LAREDO FLINT / FINISH - 792 - SABLE	N85LD	EA	777.20 USD	1 EA	777.20 USD
19 of 170	WAVEWORKS, 36DIA, CONFERENCE TOP, ROUND, HPL / RIM PROFILE - V792 - SOFTENED PVC, SABLE / GROMMET - X - NO GROMMET / TOP LAMINATE GROUP - STD - STANDARD LAMINATE	WW36RDL	EA	280.40 USD	6 EA	1,682.40 USD
20 of 170	CINCH, PLASTIC BACK, PLASTIC SEAT, PKG 1 / BACK PLASTIC COLOR - P03 - BLUE / SEAT PLASTIC COLOR - P03 - BLUE / PAINT - 501 - PLATINUM METALLIC / GLIDE - C30 - SOFT GLIDE	N45APR	EA	112.40 USD	10 EA	1,124.00 USD
21 of 170	TAG, WALLSAVER GUEST, SQUARE UPH BACK, ARMLESS / UPHOLSTERY GRADE - CFSE - CF STINSON GRADE E / PRIMARY UPH PATTERN COLOR - LAR_22 - LAREDO	N60SDD	EA	246.00 USD	16 EA	3,936.00 USD

	FLINT / PAINT - 501 - PLATINUM METALLIC / GLIDE - STD - STANDARD GLIDE					
22 of 170	RENO,1 SEAT LOUNGE,WOOD ARMS/LEGS / UPHOLSTERY GRADE - 6 - GRADE 6 / PRIMARY UPH PATTERN COLOR - 3692 - ESSENCE ADMIRAL / GROMMET - X - NO GROMMET / FINISH - 792 - SABLE	N32TAAW	EA	1,001.20 USD	4 EA	4,004.80 USD
23 of 170	MIO,60DX84W,CONFERENCE TOP,WEDGE,EXHIBIT MT,LAMINATE / RIM PROFILE - V440 - SOFTENED PVC,CLOUD / GROMMET - X - NO GROMMET / WIRE MANAGER - X - NO WIRE MANAGER / TOP LAMINATE GROUP - STD - STANDARD LAMINATE / LAMINATE COLOR - 440 - CLOUD	15N6084WGDL	EA	1,000.80 USD	1 EA	1,000.80 USD
24 of 170	FRINGE,BENCH,THREE SEAT per attached R1 Final Quote, National Items	N92B3	EA	918.40 USD	1 EA	918.40 USD
25 of 170	ACQUAINT,GUEST,FULLY UPH BACK,ARMLESS,CONTRASTING per attached R1 Final Quote, National Items	N59BLX	EA	482.40 USD	28 EA	13,507.20 USD
26 of 170	DOCK,ROUND DISC BASE, WITH CORD MANAGEMENT	74K2235DCM	EA	336.16 USD	6 EA	2,016.96 USD
27 of 170	Byrne Node Pwr/Data Center, 1 Pwr/1 USB-C, 72" Cord, Parchment	BE03359-1-1-DZA- MC1-72	EA	118.29 USD	6 EA	709.74 USD
28 of 170	Byrne Dean Pwr/Data Center, 3 Pwr/1 USB/1 USB-C, 72" Cord, White	BE04315-3-2-A- Z220-MCD2-72	EA	167.73 USD	38 EA	6,373.74 USD
29 of 170	Byrne Dean Pwr/Data Center, 2 Pwr/2 USB/1 USB-C, 72" Cord, White	BE04315-2-2-A- Z220-MCD2-72	EA	161.81 USD	13 EA	2,103.53 USD
30 of 170	+Wk Chr,Classic Aeron,Std-Ht Pneu.,Tlt Lim/Ang,Adj Arms,NonuphstPds/B per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	AE113AWB	EA	727.56 USD	5 EA	3,637.80 USD
31 of 170	Amplify per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	Amplify	EA	355.81 USD	2 EA	711.62 USD
32 of 170	Amplify per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	Amplify	EA	356.72 USD	24 EA	8,561.28 USD
33 of 170		Amplify	EA		4 EA	

	Amplify per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation			368.55 USD		1,474.20 USD
34 of 170	Amplify per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	Amplify	EA	368.55 USD	6 EA	2,211.30 USD
35 of 170	Amplify per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	Amplify	EA	368.55 USD	1 EA	368.55 USD
36 of 170	Amplify Stool per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	AmplifyStool	EA	314.86 USD	5 EA	1,574.30 USD
37 of 170	Amplify Stool per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	AmplifyStool	EA	361.27 USD	6 EA	2,167.62 USD
38 of 170	+Wk Chr,Embody,Std-Ht,Fully Adj Arms per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	CN122AWAA	EA	921.20 USD	1 EA	921.20 USD
39 of 170	+Wk Chr,Embody,Std-Ht,Fully Adj Arms per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	CN122AWAA	EA	894.25 USD	14 EA	12,519.50 USD
40 of 170	@Everywhere Square Table,Squared Edge,Lam Top/ThermoEdge,Single-Column Base 36D 36W per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	DT1BS.3636LS	EA	283.96 USD	4 EA	1,135.84 USD
41 of 170	@Everywhere Round Table,Squared Edge,Lam Top/ThermoEdge,Single-Column Base 36Dia per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	DT1CS.36LS	EA	311.55 USD	1 EA	311.55 USD
42 of 170	+Everywhere Oval Table,Squared Edge,Lam Top/ThermoEdge,3-Column Base,Spanner 42D 84W per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	DT1DS.4284LG	EA	711.76 USD	2 EA	1,423.52 USD
43 of 170	@Renew External Cable Manager, Bench / Finish - 22H - @noble-Pr Cat 5 / 22H_Colors - 16 - +noble heathered grey	DU11B.	EA	57.66 USD	4 EA	230.64 USD
44 of 170	@Single Sided Gallery Panel Trim Piece / Finish - MS - @metallic silver	DU12.	EA	51.15 USD	6 EA	306.90 USD
45 of 170	@Pwr Entry, 4 Circuit, 3/8" flex metallic conduit 6' Long	DU1351.06C	EA	60.76 USD	4 EA	243.04 USD
46 of 170	@Junct Blk to Junct Blk Jumper, 4 Curcuit, Adj Jumper 60W	DU1353.60A	EA		9 EA	

				48.67 USD		438.03 USD
47 of 170	@Junction Bldg, single, single side junct box, short 90 deg att to underside of surf	DU1358.SBB	EA	37.20 USD	12 EA	446.40 USD
48 of 170	@Renew Single Sided Rect Tbl Adj Bench, Eased-Edge, Ptd Formcoat Top/Edge, Elec Ext Range 30D 72W per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	DU1AE.3072PD	EA	1,374.23 USD	4 EA	5,496.92 USD
49 of 170	@Renew Single Sided Rect Tbl Adj Bench, Eased-Edge, Ptd Formcoat Top/Edge, Fixed Tbl 30D 72W per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	DU1AE.3072PF	EA	912.64 USD	8 EA	7,301.12 USD
50 of 170	@Renew Bench Cover Plate- Connecting Plate, Single Sided, Connecting Plate (between tables) / Finish - MS - @metallic silver	DU4S.CP	EA	44.64 USD	9 EA	401.76 USD
51 of 170	@Renew Bench Cover Plate - End Caps, Single Sided, End Cap, Pkg/2 / Finish - MS - @metallic silver	DU4S.EC	EA	33.48 USD	4 EA	133.92 USD
52 of 170	@Renew Rect Tbl, T-Foot, Sq-Edge, Lam Top/Thermo Edge, Elec Std Range, 30D 66W per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	DU6ATS.3066LE	EA	1,018.35 USD	8 EA	8,146.80 USD
53 of 170	@Renew Fabric Screen, Single Side Boundary Gallery, Tack Fab, Horz 72W 17H / Hardware Color - NNN - @none / Fabric - 1LM - +loom-Pr Cat 2 / 1LM_Colors - 03 - +loom brick and mortar	DU8F.SB72R	EA	327.98 USD	12 EA	3,935.76 USD
54 of 170	@Renew Fabric Screen, Single Side Gallery, Tack Fab, Horz 30W 17H / Hardware Color - NNN - @none / Fabric - 1LM - +loom-Pr Cat 2 / 1LM_Colors - 03 - +loom brick and mortar	DU8F.SG30R	EA	227.85 USD	6 EA	1,367.10 USD
55 of 170	@Renew Bench Gallery Panel, Single Sided Boundary, Lam Top/Thermo Edge 72W 29H use w/17H Renew Screen / Top Finish - LBQ - @white twill / Edge Finish - LBQ - @white twill / Bracket Finish - MS - @metallic silver	DU9B.7246L	EA	218.86 USD	12 EA	2,626.32 USD
56 of 170	@Renew Bench Gallery Panel, End of Run, Lam Top/Thermo Edge 30W for Single Sided Bench 29H use w/17H Renew Screen / Top Finish - LBQ - @white twill / Edge Finish - LBQ - @white twill / Bracket Finish - MS - @metallic silver	DU9R.3046L	EA	93.31 USD	6 EA	559.86 USD
57 of 170		E1109.8618N	EA		2 EA	

	+Frame,Npwr No Access 86H 18W / Top Cap Finish - 91 - +white / Cable Management Finish - 91 - +white			154.57 USD		309.14 USD
58 of 170	+Frame,Pwr 4-Circ W/Com Pt Lc 86H 36W / Top Cap Finish - 91 - +white / Cable Management Finish- 91 - +white	E1109.8636G	EA	236.35 USD	4 EA	945.40 USD
59 of 170	+Frame,Npwr Access Holes W/Com Pt Lc 86H 36W / Top Cap Finish - 91 - +white / Cable Management Finish - 91 - +white	E1109.8636J	EA	188.50 USD	11 EA	2,073.50 USD
60 of 170	+Frame,Pwr 4-Circ W/Com Pt Lc 86H 42W / Top Cap Finish - 91 - +white / Cable Management Finish - 91 - +white	E1109.8642G	EA	248.53 USD	2 EA	497.06 USD
61 of 170	+Frame,Npwr Access Holes W/Com Pt Lc 86H 42W / Top Cap Finish - 91 - +white / Cable Management Finish - 91 - +white	E1109.8642J	EA	201.26 USD	6 EA	1,207.56 USD
62 of 170	@Door Frame With Door and Lever, Left-hand Swing, Lock Set, StandardBevel 42W / Door Finish - 40 - @dark brown walnut / Frame Finish - 91 - @white / Top Cap Finish - 91 - @white	E1119.42LWS	EA	2,219.08 USD	2 EA	4,438.16 USD
63 of 170	@Door Frame With Door and Lever, Right-hand Swing, Lock Set, ReverseBevel 42W / Door Finish - 40 - @dark brown walnut / Frame Finish - 91 - @white / Top Cap Finish - 91 - @white	E1119.42RWR	EA	2,219.08 USD	3 EA	6,657.24 USD
64 of 170	+Draw Rod 86H	E1120.86	EA	10.15 USD	27 EA	274.05 USD
65 of 170	+Wall Start 86H	E1210.86	EA	66.70 USD	6 EA	400.20 USD
66 of 170	+Conn,2-Way 90,Mono Vinyl,Npwr 86H / Surface Finish - 91 - +white / Top Cap Finish - 91 - +white	E1224.86SSN	EA	106.14 USD	2 EA	212.28 USD
67 of 170	+Conn,3-Way 90,Mono,Npwr 86H / Surface Finish - 91 - +white / Top Cap Finish - 91 - +white	E1231.86SN	EA	138.33 USD	4 EA	553.32 USD
68 of 170	+15 Amp Receptacle 4 Circuit, Duplex, Circuit A 6/Pkg / Surface Finish - 91 - +white	E1311.A	EA	60.90 USD	1 EA	60.90 USD
69 of 170	+15 Amp Receptacle 4 Circuit, Duplex, Circuit B 6/Pkg / Surface Finish - 91 - +white	E1311.B	EA	60.90 USD	1 EA	60.90 USD

70 of 170	+Power Entry,Ext. Dir Con 4-Circ,6Ft L	E1322.06E	EA	53.94 USD	2 EA	107.88 USD
71 of 170	+Tile,Window Mid/Bot 16H 36W / Frame Finish - 91 - +white / Glazing Finish - TL - +translucent	E1415.1636M	EA	54.81 USD	42 EA	2,302.02 USD
72 of 170	+Tile,Window Mid/Bot 16H 36W / Frame Finish - 91 - +white / Glazing Finish - TR +clear	E1415.1636M	EA	50.75 USD	14 EA	710.50 USD
73 of 170	+Tile,Window Top 16H 36W / Frame Finish - 91 - +white / Glazing Finish - TR - +clear	E1415.1636T	EA	52.20 USD	30 EA	1,566.00 USD
74 of 170	+Tile,Window Mid/Bot 16H 42W / Frame Finish - 91 - +white / Glazing Finish - TL - +translucent	E1415.1642M	EA	60.03 USD	24 EA	1,440.72 USD
75 of 170	+Tile,Window Mid/Bot 16H 42W / Frame Finish - 91 - +white / Glazing Finish - TR - +clear	E1415.1642M	EA	55.97 USD	8 EA	447.76 USD
76 of 170	+Tile,Window Top 16H 42W / Frame Finish - 91 - +white / Glazing Finish - TR - +clear	E1415.1642T	EA	58.00 USD	16 EA	928.00 USD
77 of 170	+Tile,Face Pntd,32H 36W / Surface Finish - 91 - +white	E1420.3236P	EA	42.63 USD	16 EA	682.08 USD
78 of 170	+Tile,Face Pntd,32H 42W / Surface Finish - 91 - +white	E1420.3242P	EA	46.40 USD	8 EA	371.20 USD
79 of 170	+Vary Easy Face Tile,Pntd,16H 18W / Surface Finish - 91 - +white	E1420V.1618P	EA	15.37 USD	20 EA	307.40 USD
80 of 170	+Tile,Tackable 16H 36W / Surface Finish - 1RV - +rivet-Pr Cat 2 / 1RV_Colors - 07 - +rivet lagoon	E1422.1636	EA	44.08 USD	32 EA	1,410.56 USD
81 of 170	+Tile,Tackable 16H 42W / Surface Finish - 1RV - +rivet-Pr Cat 2 / 1RV_Colors - 07 - +rivet lagoon	E1422.1642	EA	49.59 USD	16 EA	793.44 USD
82 of 170	@Wood Vert Stor Cab,Thin Top,2 1/4H Base,Shlvs/B Lft,Wrdrb Rt,Lam,3/8" Lam Top,Lock 46H 24W 24D / Case Finish - 8Q - @folkstone grey / Door Finish - 8Q - @folkstone grey / Top Finish - 8Q - @folkstone grey / Lock Option - KC - @keyed differently, chrome	FF50M.524242CRL3L	EA	896.97 USD	1 EA	896.97 USD

83 of 170	@Wood Vert Stor Cab,Thin Top,2 1/4H Base,Shlvs/F Lft,Wrdrb Rt,Lam,3/8" Lam Top,Lock 68H 30W 24D / Case Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Door Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Top Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Lock Option - KA - @keyed alike	FF50M.730242BRL3L	EA	1,000.21 USD	1 EA	1,000.21 USD
84 of 170	@Wood High Credenza w/Doors,Bar Pull,2 1/4H Base, Lam,No Top,Lock30W 20D / Case Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Door Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Pull Finish - MS - @metallic silver / Lock Option - KA - @keyed alike	FF81K.30202LNTL	EA	544.33 USD	2 EA	1,088.66 USD
85 of 170	@Credenza Top for Wood Credenza, 3/8" Lam Top 60W / Top Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	FF890.206003	EA	129.05 USD	1 EA	129.05 USD
86 of 170	+Surface Ganging Bracket,pair	FT29B.2	EA	11.89 USD	2 EA	23.78 USD
87 of 170	@Pari Screen, Delineation, Canvas Surf Att Seam, Tack Fabric Horz,46H24W / Fabric - 1LM - +loom-Pr Cat 2 / 1LM_Colors - 03 - +loom brick and mortar	FT354.CS4624R	EA	261.58 USD	9 EA	2,354.22 USD
88 of 170	+Rectangular Surface,Sq-Edge, Lam Top/Thermo Edge, 24D 42W, No Brkts / Top Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Edge Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	FTS10.2442LS	EA	59.45 USD	1 EA	59.45 USD
89 of 170	+Rectangular Surface,Sq-Edge, Lam Top/Thermo Edge, 24D 48W, No Brkts / Top Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Edge Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	FTS10.2448LS	EA	66.99 USD	7 EA	468.93 USD
90 of 170	+Rectangular Surface,Sq-Edge, Lam Top/Thermo Edge, 24D 66W, No Brkts / Top Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Edge Finish- LBC - +walnut on ash	FTS10.2466LS	EA	101.21 USD	1 EA	101.21 USD
91 of 170	+Rectangular Surface,Sq-Edge, Lam Top/Thermo Edge, 24D 72W, No Brkts / Top Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash / Edge Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	FTS10.2472LS	EA	113.10 USD	2 EA	226.20 USD
92 of 170	+Vary Easy Rectangular Surface,Sq-Edge, Lam Top/Thermo Edge, 24D 45W, No Brkts / Top/Edge Combination - 1T - +pre-determined top/edge / Top/Edge Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	FTS10V.2445LS	EA	62.64 USD	1 EA	62.64 USD
93 of 170	+Vary Easy Rectangular Surface,Sq-Edge, Lam Top/Thermo Edge, 24D 51W, No Brkts / Top/Edge Combination - 1T - +pre-determined top/edge / Top/Edge Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	FTS10V.2451LS	EA	73.37 USD	1 EA	73.37 USD

94 of 170	+Square Open Support Leg,for Sq-Edge Surface, 24"D,Fxd Hght,Lft / Surface Finish - MS - +metallic silver	FV2D2.S24FL	EA	100.63 USD	1 EA	100.63 USD
95 of 170	+Square Open Support Leg,for Sq-Edge Surface, 24"D,Fxd Hght,Rt / Surface Finish - MS - +metallic silver	FV2D2.S24FR	EA	100.63 USD	2 EA	201.26 USD
96 of 170	+Closed Support Leg,for Sq-Edge Surface, 24"D,Fxd Hght, Lam / Surface Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	FV2E2.S24FL	EA	82.65 USD	2 EA	165.30 USD
97 of 170	+Closed Support Leg,for Sq-Edge Surface, 12"D Shared,Fxd Hght, Lam / Surface Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	FV2E2.S2AFL	EA	50.17 USD	8 EA	401.36 USD
98 of 170	+Vary Easy Hutch,Full Enclsr,LP Lam Case/LP Lam Prim Door,2nd DoorTrnslcnt Plstc,Lock 39 1/2H 72W 14-3/4D per attached quote R1 Quote HMI Items and Installation	FV451V.407215LLAL	EA	700.93 USD	1 EA	700.93 USD
99 of 170	+Screen,Translucent Plastic, 12" below WS, 60W / Surface Finish - J9 - +opal frosted / Bracket Finish - MS - +metallic silver	FV694.A12A60	EA	243.89 USD	11 EA	2,682.79 USD
100 of 170	+Stiffener, 48W	FV696.48	EA	20.59 USD	1 EA	20.59 USD
101 of 170	+Modesty Panel,half modesty panel, 60W Lam / Surface Finish - LBQ - +white twill	FV697.60HL	EA	102.08 USD	2 EA	204.16 USD
102 of 170	+Tackboard,hutch mntd,Tckble Fabric,Hrzntl 15H 72W / Fabric - 1RV - +rivet-Pr Cat 2 / 1RV_Colors - 07 - +rivet lagoon	FV980.HM1572R	EA	109.62 USD	1 EA	109.62 USD
103 of 170	+Access Pass-Thru, 6 Outlet Opening / Finish - MS - +metallic silver	GN1420.X	EA	78.49 USD	24 EA	1,883.76 USD
104 of 170	+Beams, 120 Degree 24D 48W	GNBF.48	EA	120.79 USD	24 EA	2,898.96 USD
105 of 170	+Hardware Pack, Fixed Surfaces, 120 Degree Primary	GNHDF.	EA	48.41 USD	24 EA	1,161.84 USD
106 of 170	+Engage Leg, Corner Leg, Fixed Hgt, Supports 3 Surface / Leg Finish - MS - +metallic silver	GNLFCN.3	EA	124.08 USD	8 EA	992.64 USD
		GNLFEN.48	EA		10 EA	

107 of 170	+Engage Leg, Desk End, Double, Fixed Hgt 48D / Leg Finish - MS - +metallic silve			162.62 USD		1,626.20 USD
108 of 170	+Engage Leg, Intermediate Desk, Fixed Hgt 48D / Leg Finish - MS - +metallic silver	GNLFSN.48	EA	170.14 USD	7 EA	1,190.98 USD
109 of 170	+Junction Block Attachment Bracket, Double/Back-to-Back Applications	GNPA.D	EA	32.90 USD	24 EA	789.60 USD
110 of 170	+Screen Brackets, Desk Up, Pair / Finish - MS - +metallic silver	GNSA.	EA	47.47 USD	24 EA	1,139.28 USD
111 of 170	+Screen, Desk Up, Framed Fabric, Non-Hanging, Tackable Fabric 46H 48W / Trim Finish - MS - +metallic silver / Surface Finish - 8R - +twist-Pr Cat 2 / 8R_Colors - 35 - +twist waterfall	GNSDNT.4648	EA	222.31 USD	24 EA	5,335.44 USD
112 of 170	+Screen Connectors, Finishing Kit, Pkg of 2 / Finish - MS - +metallic silve	GNSE.	EA	7.05 USD	5 EA	35.25 USD
113 of 170	+Screen Connectors, Inline Connector Kit, Pkg of 2 / Finish - MS - +metallic silver	GNSH.	EA	7.52 USD	4 EA	30.08 USD
114 of 170	+Screen Connectors, Post Connector Kit, Pkg of 2 / Finish - MS - +metallic silve	GNSJ.	EA	7.05 USD	12 EA	84.60 USD
115 of 170	+Corner Post, 120 Deg, Desk Up 46H / Trim Finish - MS - +metallic silver	GNSND.46	EA	18.33 USD	8 EA	146.64 USD
116 of 170	+Primary Wksurf, 120-Degree, Flash Gap/Access Cut-out. LH AccessNon-Sliding, Lam Top/Thermo Edge 24D 48W / Surface Finish - LBQ - +white twill / Edge Finish - LBQ - +white twill	GNTAB.2448LL	EA	230.77 USD	24 EA	5,538.48 USD
117 of 170	+Cable Management Clips, Double Tray, Pkg of 10	GNWC.10	EA	6.11 USD	3 EA	18.33 USD
118 of 170	+Wire Management Tray, Double 48W / Finish - MS - +metallic silver	GNWD.48	EA	63.92 USD	24 EA	1,534.08 USD
119 of 170	+Umbilical Riser, Fixed Seated Height, Tray Attachment / Finish - MS - +metallic silver	GNWF.T	EA	31.02 USD	4 EA	124.08 USD
		L2EW.42201FFLK	EA		3 EA	

120 of 170	@Ext Width Surf-Att Pedestal, Base, File/File, Lam Case/Front, Bar Pull 42W 20D/Interior Drawer Material-M-+metal/Case/Front Finish-LBC - +walnut on ash/Pull Finish - MS - +metallic silver/Counterweight - CB -+counterweight/Lock Option-KA-+keyed alike			590.70 USD		1,772.10 USD
121 of 170	@Mobile Pedestal, Box/File, Lam Case/Front, 3/4 Lam Top, Bar Pull 20D per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	L2PM.20BFL02K	EA	319.11 USD	1 EA	319.11 USD
122 of 170	@Cushion Top for Pedestals, 1H 19-7/8D 15W / Cushion Top Fabric - 8R - @twist-Pr Cat 2 / 8R_Colors - 35 - +twist waterfall	L2SC.PD12015	EA	75.24 USD	1 EA	75.24 USD
123 of 170	+Stg Top, 3/4 Lam, 42W 20D / Surface Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	L2ST.042202	EA	66.99 USD	2 EA	133.98 USD
124 of 170	+Stg Top, 1-1/4 Lam, 42W 20D / Surface Finish - LBC - +walnut on ash	L2ST.042206	EA	91.74 USD	1 EA	91.74 USD
125 of 170	@Lam Ext Width Surf-Att Pedestal, Doors w/Shelf, Bar Pull 30W 20D/ Pull Finish - MS - @metallic silver/Finish Combination - SNG - @single finish/Case/Front Finish - 8Q -@folkstone grey/Counterweight - NO-@no counterweight/Lock Option-KA-@keyed alike	LEW.3020DSK	EA	379.50 USD	5 EA	1,897.50 USD
126 of 170	@Lam Ext Width Surf-Att Pedestal, File/File, Bar Pull 30W 24D / Pull Finish - MS - @metallic silver / Finish Combination - SNG - @single finish / Case/Front Finish - LBC - @walnut on ash / Counterweight - CB - @counterweight/Lock Option KA @keyed alike	LEW.3024FFK	EA	544.50 USD	1 EA	544.50 USD
127 of 170	+Pedestal Add-On Cushion Top 1H 20D / 1RV_Colors - 07 - +rivet lagoon	LG890.120	EA	56.43 USD	4 EA	225.72 USD
128 of 170	+Pedestal Add-On Cushion Top 1H 20D / Cushion Top Fabric - 7Y - @bingo-Pr Cat 4 / 7Y_Colors - 16 - +bingo mahogany	LG890.120	EA	68.97 USD	14 EA	965.58 USD
129 of 170	@Laminate Surface-Attached Pedestal, Box/Box/File, Bar Pull 20D per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	LPS.20BBFK	EA	437.25 USD	5 EA	2,186.25 USD
130 of 170	@Laminate Surface-Attached Pedestal, File/File, Bar Pull 20D per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	LPS.20FFK	EA	404.25 USD	5 EA	2,021.25 USD

131 of 170	@Laminate Surface-Attached Pedestal, Box/Box/File, Bar Pull 24D per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	LPS.24BBFK	EA	445.50 USD	11 EA	4,900.50 USD
132 of 170	@Laminate Surface-Attached Pedestal, File/File, Bar Pull 24D per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	LPS.24FFK	EA	412.50 USD	8 EA	3,300.00 USD
133 of 170	+Ped W-Pull,Mobile 20D B/B/F per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	LW110.20BBF	EA	239.91 USD	14 EA	3,358.74 USD
134 of 170	+Ped W-Pull,Mobile 20D B/F per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	LW110.20BF	EA	198.00 USD	4 EA	792.00 USD
135 of 170	+Modesty Panel,full modesty panel, 72W Lam / Surface Finish - LBC - walnut on ash	SA575920	EA	171.97 USD	1 EA	171.97 USD
136 of 170	Extended Ht Adj Corner Table Desk, Ext Ht,30x72x72x30, Lam, Seam onLeft, Programmable Switch per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	SA679271	EA	1,937.81 USD	2 EA	3,875.62 USD
137 of 170	Extended Ht Adj Corner Table Desk, Ext Ht,30x72x72x30, Lam, Seam onRight, Programmable Switch per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	SA679278	EA	1,937.81 USD	1 EA	1,937.81 USD
138 of 170	Extended Ht Adj Corner Table Desk, Ext Ht,30x72x72x30, Lam, Seam onRight, Programmable Switch,8Q per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	SA680591	EA	1,937.81 USD	1 EA	1,937.81 USD
139 of 170	Extended Ht Adj Corner Table Desk, Ext Ht,30x72x72x30, Lam, Seam onLeft, Programmable Switch,8Q per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	SA680595	EA	1,937.81 USD	1 EA	1,937.81 USD
140 of 170	+Connect 4-Circuit Pwr Entry, liquid tight conduit 6' Long	Y1351.06L	EA	65.12 USD	4 EA	260.48 USD
141 of 170	+Connect 4-Circuit Junct Blk to Junct Blk Jumper, Adj Jumper 24W	Y1353.24A	EA	37.40 USD	7 EA	261.80 USD
142 of 170	+Connect 4-Circuit Junct Blk to Junct Blk Jumper, Adj Jumper 42W	Y1353.42A	EA	44.44 USD	16 EA	711.04 USD
143 of 170	+Connect 4-Circuit Duplex Receptacle, 15 Amp Circuit I	Y1355.151	EA	10.12 USD	36 EA	364.32 USD

144 of 170	+Connect 4-Circuit Duplex Receptacle, 15 Amp Circuit II	Y1355.152	EA	10.12 USD	36 EA	364.32 USD
145 of 170	+Connect 4-Circuit Junction Blck,dbl bck-to-bck junct box,short90 deg att to underside of surf	Y1358.DBB	EA	32.56 USD	24 EA	781.44 USD
146 of 170	+Foot Pillow / Fabric - 7Y - @bingo-Pr Cat 4 / 7Y_Colors - 16 - +bingo mahogany	Y7760.	EA	125.84 USD	12 EA	1,510.08 USD
147 of 170	@JAW Adj CPU Holder Assembly, 5" track / Finish - 0I - +silver	Y91103.05	EA	109.12 USD	24 EA	2,618.88 USD
148 of 170	@Flo Plus Monitor Arm Assembly, Flo Plus Single, Clamp Mount / Finish - 0I - +silver	Y91174.1CM	EA	231.44 USD	56 EA	12,960.64 USD
149 of 170	@Exact Size File Top,Sq-Edge,Lam Top per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	ZCELA	EA	197.56 USD	1 EA	197.56 USD
150 of 170	@Exact Size File Top,Sq-Edge,Lam Top per attached quote R1 Final Quote HMI Items and Installation	ZCELA	EA	221.76 USD	2 EA	443.52 USD
151 of 170	Labor to Receive, Inspect, Deliver & Install, Normal Working Hours	INSTALL	EA	40,000.00 USD	1 EA	40,000.00 USD
152 of 170	Confirming - Do Not Duplicate; Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181217 Tango Fixed Standard Ht Stool, 18" Seat Ht / Seat, Grd 2 - Momentum Canter Bordeaux / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5222	EA	398.25 USD	1 EA	398.25 USD
153 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181217 Tango Fixed Standard Ht Stool, 18" Seat Height / Seat, Grd 4 - CF Stinson Atlas Wave ATS 58 / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5222	EA	430.65 USD	1 EA	430.65 USD
154 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181217 Tango Fixed Standard Ht Stool, 18" Seat Height / Seat, Grd 4 - Momentum Beeline Forge / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5222	EA	430.65 USD	1 EA	430.65 USD
155 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181217 Tango Fixed Barstool w/Footing, 30" Seat Ht / Seat, Grd 2 - Momentum Canter Bordeaux / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5223	EA	505.35 USD	6 EA	3,032.10 USD

156 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181217 Tango Fixed Barstool w/Footing, 30" Seat Height, Grd4 Uph, BrushedAluminum Base / Seat, Grd 4 - CF Stinson Atlas Wave ATS 58 / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5223	EA	546.75 USD	6 EA	3,280.50 USD
157 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO #17181217 Tango Fixed Barstool w/Footing, 30" Seat Height, Grd4 Uph, BrushedAluminum Base / Seat, Grd 4 - Momentum Beeline Forge / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5223	EA	546.75 USD	4 EA	2,187.00 USD
158 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO #17181217 Tango Counter Ht Stool, 24" Seat Ht / Seat, Grd 2 - Momentum Canter Bordeaux / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5224	EA	437.85 USD	6 EA	2,627.10 USD
159 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO #17181217 Tango Fixed Counter Ht Stool, 24" Seat Ht / Seat, Grd 4 - CF Stinson Atlas Wave ATS 58 / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5224	EA	473.40 USD	6 EA	2,840.40 USD
160 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181217 Tango Fixed Counter Ht Stool, 24" Seat Ht / Seat, Grd 4 - Momentum Beeline Forge / Base Finish - Brushed Aluminum	5224	EA	473.40 USD	6 EA	2,840.40 USD
161 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181217 ERG International Freight	FREIGHT	EA	1,264.69 USD	1 EA	1,264.69 USD
162 of 170	Confirming Order - Do Not Duplicate - Ordered on SmartBuy PO # 17181217 ERG International TXMAS Admin Fee	ADMIN	EA	294.38 USD	1 EA	294.38 USD
163 of 170	Clarus 12" Aluminum Tray	Aluminum Tray	EA	17.12 USD	22 EA	376.64 USD
164 of 170	Clarus Depth Glassboard, 48"h x 120"w, CBC-107 Finish, Includes A&M Logo	Glassboard Depth	EA	1,130.66 USD	4 EA	4,522.64 USD
165 of 170	Clarus Depth Glassboard, 48"h x 60"w, CBC-107 Finish, Includes A&M Logo	Glassboard Depth	EA	569.88 USD	2 EA	1,139.76 USD
166 of 170	Clarus Depth Glassboard, 48"h x 72"w, CBC-107 Finish, Includes A&M Logo	Glassboard Depth	EA	700.72 USD	10 EA	7,007.20 USD
		Glassboard Depth	EA		2 EA	

167 of 170	Clarus Depth Glassboard, 48"h x 96"w, CBC-107 Finish, Includes A&M Logo			833.89 USD		1,667.78 USD
168 of 170	Clarus Go Mobile 40"w x 73h, 4 Casters (Grey), CBC-107 Finish, Includes A&M Logo	Go! Mobile	EA	1,436.45 USD	1 EA	1,436.45 USD
169 of 170	Clarus Top, 58.5625" x 83.9375", Finish is CBC-107, Includes Large A&M Logo	Tops	EA	1,656.39 USD	1 EA	1,656.39 USD
170 of 170	Clarus Freight	FREIGHT	EA	1,170.00 USD	1 EA	1,170.00 USD
				Total	354,847.76 USD	

Billing Information	Billing Address
To assure timely payment please e-mail invoices to invoices@tamu.edu. If email is not an option then submit invoices to the billing address indicated in the "Billing Address" section. To inquire about electronic invoicing via CXML, CSV or PO flip through the supplier portal e-mail vendorhelp@tamu.edu. Invoice must include the PO/Reference number shown above.	Texas A&M University Financial Management Operations ATTN: Accounts Payable 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101 6000 TAMU College Station, TX 77843-6000 United States